
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION
INC; Date Recorded= 2001;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200112280005
73151

12/28/2001
03:06:04

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

199506220001
63991

200109060003
83961

09/06/2001
09:19:32

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

199912170005
09951

200109060003
83971

09/06/2001
09:19:34

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CREST AT
GREYSTONE
ASSOCIATION

199501110000
09411

200110260004
64601

10/26/2001
02:24:45

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
BRENDA L

200011290004
10021


