Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200112280005 73151	12/28/2001 03:06:04	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC					199506220001 63991	
	09/06/2001 09:19:32	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE LEGACY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC					199912170005 09951	
200109060003 83971	09/06/2001 09:19:34	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CREST AT GREYSTONE ASSOCIATION					199501110000 09411	
200110260004 64601	10/26/2001 02:24:45	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, BRENDA L					200011290004 10021	